Croatia Open - Sunday

32nd International Rowing Regata

Jarun

Start 13
12.4.2015.
Rang Pruga Ekipa

1 4 GLA
2 7 GLB1
3 1 MED1
4 6 BLE2
5 2 CUR
6 3 KOR2
7 5  NAU-KP1

Klub

Glagoljas

Galeb
Zemun

Medulin

Bled

Curug

Korana

Nautilus -
Koper

REZULTATI

Mihael Girotto

Pavle Simi¢

Bernard Stanko

Tim Meze

Vlada Tonti¢

Egon Neskusil

Mark Ule

Imena

500
01:59,83
+00:00,00

(1)
02:02,38
+00:02,55

3)
02:00,49
+00:00,66

2)
02:08,50
+00:08,67

(6)
02:04,75
+00:04,92

(4)
02:07,08
+00:07,25

(5)
02:10,25
+00:10,42

(7)

1000
04:05,13
+00:00,00

(1)
04:06,77
+00:01,64

2)
04:07,96
+00:02,83

(3)
04:14,91
+00:09,78

4
04:16,35
+00:11,22

(%)
04:20,80
+00:15,67

(6)
04:23,50
+00:18,37

(7)

12.4.2015.

Utrka: 108

Kvalifikacije
1xJMB
1500 Cilj
06:15,22 08:16,45
+00:00,00  +00:00,00
(1) (1)
06:16,97 08:16,89
+00:01,75  +00:00,44
2) )
06:17,53 08:24,11
+00:02,31  +00:07,66
3) 3)
06:25,18 08:31,63
+00:09,96  +00:15,18
%) %
06:28,16 08:39,44
+00:12,94  +00:22,99
%) )
06:34,54 08:44,31
+00:19,32  +00:27,86
(6) (6)
06:40,10 08:47,41
+00:24,88  +00:30,96
7) )



